0
-

County
Name

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

Precinct

VUID

1052735492

2131461704

1216126946

1219363353

1219363369

2163581420

1011977431

1001333998

1001334133

1007113734

1004812269

1042453618

1015338566

1004820781

1011073903

12139166878

1004808364

1004800140

1004800155

Voter Name
BLACKLOCK, GENE WILSON
BLCHM, MARY GRACE
FERGUSON, CARLA
RASKA, PATRICIA K
RASKA JR,RAYMOND LOUIS
WILKINS,BRIAN EARL
ADAMS, ROBERT CHARLES
GRUENBEIN, CYNTHIA EWALD
GRUENBEIN JR,JOHN FREDRICK
MYERS, JEANNIE SUE
WHITLEY,MERVIN THOMAS
AMOLES, SANDRA GONZALES
ARMSTRONG, JANIE MILLS
CALLOWAY, LESLIE ALLEN
CARPENTER, LINDSAY KAY
CATHEY, DEE ANN
COLE, SANDRA LEE
DAVIS,NANCY H

DAVIS SR,ROBERT WAYNE

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

AB

EV

EV

LBV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

BV

EV

EV

Ballot Date
02/20/2024
02/206/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/16/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024

02/20/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

0AK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

1004820734

1004804240

2121449964

1004826842

1004819406

1004819410

1004799602

1196726640

1004802024

1004802011

1020834205

2141417436

1004807967

1163163884

1165504604

1024050164

1009044923

1009184195

1145476510

1145302304

HUMMEL, VIOLA FAYE
KATZFEY,EDWIN MARK
KEGEBEIN, KATELYNN MARIE
KERR, SHEILA LYNN
MANNING, DANIEL EVERETTE
MANNING, PAMELA ALICIA
MOLINA,MARIA DEL CARMEN
SCHROEDER, BROOKE ALLISON
BELLOWS, DONNA LYNNE
BELLOWS , RICHARD
BENHAM, VALERIE JEAN
BURNS, JUDY BETH
BUSBY, JO ANN B
GARRETT, DREW DAVID
GARRETT, LINDSAY NICOLE
JONES, GARY W
MARROQUIN, HERMELINDA GUERRA
MARROQUIN, JOSE LUIS
MCWILLIAMS, ROBERT ODIN

MCWILLIAMS, TIFFANY NICOLE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REFPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUELICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REFPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REEPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/14/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

CRK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

CAK

OAK

1178898490

1042634909

1164834651

2135188383

2126594073

1004798892

10048911621

1015505555

1015098691

1202088131

1004802801

1011551225

1058823018

1004798863

1004798859

1022248380

1004797766

1192293036

1196354024

1007497005

ROBERTSON, CHERYL JOHNSON
STRAUSE, JAMES DOUGLAS
STROLENY, NATHAN LEE
STUMP, BRANDY MICHELLE
BYRON, MICHAEL K
CHANDLER, CHRISTOPHER J
CHANDLER, ROSALIE
COQUAT, JOE ALLEN
DIAZ,ANNA MARIA
LEE,BRYNN ELISE
STEWART, DAWN RENEE
VIGAR, ESMERELDA SAENZ
VIGAR JR,LARRY WILLIAM
WEBER,LISA BLEDSOE
WEBER,;WILLIAM LYNNM
RCBERTS, PAULA JANETTE
ROBERTS, VINCENT CHARLES
HOLLAND, DOUGLAS
HERRING, SHERRY LEA

L.OPEZ, RODOLFO

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH b5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

_.REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

BV

EV

EV

EV

AB

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/16/2024
02/16/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024

02/20/2024



| LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

LIVE

OAK

CAK

ORK

CAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

CAK

OAK

1010728345

1007454810

2163224691

1014026670

1004791689

1004815438

1004826508

1004793060

1004788796

1004782894

1216933459

1183465624

1183469660

1146833994

1004794286

1009449982

1009646805

1004818824

1004790559

1027519935

ALEXIEFF, PETER WILLIAM

ANZALDUA,RITA ANN

DURHAM, ZACHARY MICHAEL

FAVOR,DUSTIN JAMES

FOREHAND, DENA FAYE

FOREHAND, THOMAS REX

GARCIA, GENEVA GUERRA

GREGORY, DANNY LYNN

GREGORY, LYNDA

HOLDRIDGE, ROWENA DARLENE

MACKEY,KATHERINE ANN

MACKEY, KEVIN LYNN

MACKEY, SALLIE ANN

MCCULLOCH, SHAWN DAVID

MCTIGHE JR,MICHAEL CLAUDE

MILLER, DAVID LEROY

PACHECO, YOLANDA CANTU

POWELL, BETTY

ROBERTS, EUGENIA A

ROBERTS SR, JCHN C

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPURLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCE 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024

02/20/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LiVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

1004793693

1038537583

1004788517

1204559141

2164854935

1004825553

2135652736

1004821117

1013129072

1013133915

1205150710

1004827615

1189060922

1004827154

1004802244

1019100482

10192100597

2152339174

1141831857

1158213254

ROBERTS, VANCE EDWARD

TUMLINSON JR,ALFRED RAY

WHITSON, ERNEST LYNN

WOODIN, DAWN DUGGER

YOUNG, DAWN ANN

COQUAT, JEAN PIERRE

CCX,RICHARD STEDMAN

ELLIOTT, DORENE NEHR

ESTEP, JANICE ELAINE

ESTEP, JEFFERY GLEN

MILLER, JEANIE KAY

MILLER, THOMAS GENE

REMMERS, DENNIS WAYNE

ZAMZOW, LAWRENCE RAY

BEIGHTS, ROSEMARY

HILL,DIANA LYNN

HILL, TOMMY

LAUGHLIN, CECILIA JEAN

STANLEY, KAREN ELIZABETH

STANLEY, LARRY MICHAEL

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REFPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUGBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLTICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH STH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLTICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH STH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH STH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

vV

EV

EV

EV

02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20}2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024

02/20/2024



LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

LIVE

OAK

ORAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

ORAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OBRK

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

1016019170

1016852271

1010965783

1004815080

1010015602

1010015641

1004813827

1004823443

1004814275

1010749589

1019100532

1004823745

1004823732

1011674714

1004818254

1004818352

2000221544

1004810374

1004796681

2150126243

BARCAK, BARBARA LOUISE
BARCAK, GENE LAMBERT
CCCOK,LOU EINDES
COPELAND, JESS R
FISHER, GARY LYNN
FISHER, SUZANNE SCHROETER
BARTA,ROBERT EARL
CAIN, ANNIE MAE
HORTON,VIRGINIA LEE
ROGERS, GEORGIA EDWARDS
ROYAL, JAYSON RALPH
WHITUS,CATHERINE ANN
WHITUS, JAMES LARRY
WOOD, BRIAN THOMAS
BROWN, MARGARET ANN
BROWN, RICHARD REAGAN
CAVALLIN,DALE EUGENE
COOPER, ERMELINDA M
CREWS, CHIARA DUANETTE

DE LEON,MERCEDES THALIA

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH S5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EvV

EV

EV

EV

EV

BV

EV

EV

EV

02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/16/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024

02/20/2024



LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
iIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAX

OAK

OAK

0AK

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1038158405

1009779289

1010179018

1179071239

1021023240

1004817871

1004818323

1020838984

1009038375

1004799660

1004799656

1039793749

1008973481

1004816617

1004815429

2110142504

1004816854

1160911728

1168111962

1143675209

DICKENS, PAULE MARIE
HALE, GARY RAY
HALE,MERRI LYNN
HANCOCK, MORGAN MCKINNEY
HERRERA JR, LEONARDO
JBMES, NANCY
JAMES,WILLIE PUGH
LAUGHLIN, KENDALL WAYNE
LAUGHLIN, SHERRY HILL
MCWILLIAMS, DWAYNE LEE
MCWILLIAMS, RENA D
OBRIEN,DENISE PARISH
ROSEBROCK, DEBORAH KURTZ
ROSEBROCK, WILLIAM DEWITT
STEWART, ADLEN KAY
STEWART, KENNETH LUTHER
STEWART, LONNIE CHARLES
STEWART, TIFFANY DENISE
SWIATEK,MELINDA

UMPHRES, CATHERINE JO

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2624 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

AB

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

BV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024

02/20/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

QAK

OAK

CAK

CAK

CAK

CAK

i4

14

14

14

14

14

14

1143675232

2191850930

1004816104

1004791966

1004809267

1142860865

1014257083

UMPHRES, DUSTAN TROY
UMPHRES, TOM KELTON
WARD, HAROLD GENE
WHEELER, CHERYL JO
WIENTJES,LLOYD STUART
WILLIAMS, HOWARD MITCHELL

WILLIAMS, LORRATNE H

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH S5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBRLICAN PRIMARY
2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024



